

## Robert L. Frank, Esq. Joins the Pinder Plotkin Legal Team

Bob Frank, Esq. has joined Pinder Plotkin. He is fluent in Spanish and handles Criminal Law, Family Law, Personal Injury and Workers' Compensation cases.

BALTIMORE, MARYLAND, USA, March 29, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The <u>Pinder Plotkin</u> Legal Team is pleased to announce that Robert (Bob) L. Frank, Esq. has joined the firm as Of Counsel. Frank brings 37 years of civil and criminal litigation experience. He is fluent in Spanish and handles a variety of practice areas, including Criminal Law, Family Law, <u>Personal Injury</u>, Landlord Tenant, and <u>Workers'</u> Compensation.

"We are extremely excited to expand our practice with the addition of Robert Frank, Esq.," said Jason A. Plotkin, Esq., CEO of Pinder Plotkin LLC. "As a former Member of the Maryland House of Delegates' Workers' Compensation Subcommittee, he will be a valuable resource for Pinder Plotkin's Workers' Compensation Department," said Plotkin. "The addition of an attorney fluent in Spanish will help the firm better serve the growing Latino population in Maryland," said Plotkin.



Se Habla Espanol, Robert (Bob) Frank, Esq., Of Counsel, Pinder Plotkin Legal Team

"I have known Jason [Plotkin] for several years and have admired Pinder Plotkin's growth while remaining focused on community service," said Frank. "I look forward to working with the team in court and in the community," said Frank.

The addition of Frank reinforces the Pinder Plotkin Legal Team's strong commitment to public service. Jason A. Plotkin comes from a family of Baltimore City firefighters and currently serves as the Chairman of the Baltimore Firefighter Community Advisory Council. Joshua L. Fannon is a 20-year vet with the Baltimore City Fire Department and the President of the International Association of Fire Fighters Local 964 – Baltimore Fire Officers. Christian J. Miele is a former state

legislator with a passion for protecting the interests of hardworking Maryland first responders. Stefanie Burton-Bragg is a volunteer firefighter, blue star spouse, and wife to a law enforcement officer (LEO).

###

About the About The Pinder Plotkin Legal Team:

Hardworking Attorneys for
Hardworking People. The Pinder
Plotkin Legal Team is a law firm that
focuses on personal injury (auto,
Uber/Lyft, motorcycle, and truck
accidents), workers' compensation
claims, wrongful death, birth injury,
medical malpractice, opioid injuries,
and estate planning and administration
(probate). Pinder Plotkin offers FREE
basic Wills to first responders in
appreciation of the sacrifices made by
them and their families. The firm has



Jason A. Plotkin, Esq., CEO, Pinder Plotkin Legal Team, Member of the Million Dollar Advocates Forum, Chairman of the Baltimore Firefighter Community Advisory Council

offices in Annapolis, Baltimore (Parkville), Bel Air, Ellicott City, Reisterstown and Takoma Park, Maryland. Pinder Plotkin CEO and managing attorney Jason A. Plotkin, Esq., has earned numerous honors for his work, being named to The Million Dollar Advocates Forum, The

"

As a former Member of the Maryland House of Delegates' Workers' Compensation Subcommittee, Bob Frank, Esq. will be a valuable resource for Pinder Plotkin's Workers' Compensation Department."

Jason A. Plotkin, CEO, Pinder Plotkin Legal Team National Trial Lawyers: Top 100, Super Lawyers List, and The Daily Record VIP List: Successful Under 40. He was also recognized by The SmartCEO as a Center of Influence and has been awarded numerous citations from federal, state and county lawmakers in recognition of his service to the community. Mr. Plotkin is a frequent speaker in the areas of personal injury and workers' compensation. Contact Kristy Wright if you would like a quote for an article, to schedule an interview or for Mr. Plotkin to speak to your organization or association. <a href="https://www.PinderPlotkin.com">www.PinderPlotkin.com</a> (410) 661-9440.

Kristy Wright
Pinder Plotkin LLC
+1 410-661-9440
marketing@pinderplotkin.com
Visit us on social media:

Facebook Twitter LinkedIn



## PINDER PLOTKIN LLC

## LEGAL TEAM

Hardworking Attorneys for Hardworking People

The Pinder Plotkin Legal Team is a law firm that focuses on personal injury (auto, Uber/Lyft, motorcycle, and truck accidents), workers' compensation claims, wrongful death, birth injury, medical malpractice, and estate planning and administration (probate).

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/537680267

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.